MATANUSKA-SUSITNA CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
2022-2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Mark Austin
Musk Ox Farm
Chair
PO Box 587
Palmer, AK 99645
Cell:  907- 355-2221
Work: 907-745-4151
Email: mark@muskoxfarm.org
Term expires:  Oct. 2024

Mark Fleenor
Sheep Mountain Lodge
Past Chair 
17701 W. Glenn Hwy
Sutton, AK 99674
Phone:  907-745-5121
Cell:  907-414-9337
Email: info@sheepmountain.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2024

Roberta Warner
Alaska Tour & Travel
Vice Chair
3900 Arctic Blvd Ste 304
Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone:  907-550-0006
Cell: 907-602-8417
Email: roberta@alaskatravel.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2023

Israel Mahay
Mahay’s Jetboat Adventures
Secretary
PO Box 705
Talkeetna, AK 99676
Phone:  907-733-2223
Cell: 907-841-1307
Email: izzymahay@gmail.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2023

Cole Chambers
Rust’s Flying Service & K2 Aviation
PO Box 190867
Anchorage, AK 99519
Phone:  907-243-1595
Cell: 441-1117
Email: cole@flyrustsk2.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2023


Kierre Childers
Revel Treks & Tours
At-large Executive Committee
1150 S. Colony Way STE 3, PMB 439
Palmer, AK 99645
Cell::  907-903-1664
Email: info@revelak.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2025

Sam Dinges
Alaska Trails
PO Box 2965
Palmer, AK 99645
Cell::  907-354-3321
Email: sam.dinges@alaska-trails.org
Term expires:  Oct. 2025

Heather Dudick
Alaska Railroad
PO Box 107500
Anchorage, AK 99510-7500
Cell: 907-341-9863
Email: dudickh@akrr.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2024

Fernando Salvador
Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
PO Box 727
Talkeetna, AK  99676
Phone:  907-733-9501
Cell: 907-529-9881
Fax:  907-733-9545
Email: fsalvador@alaskacollection.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2025

Wes Hoskins
Mat-Su Trails & Parks Foundation
Treasurer
642 S Alaska St. #215
Palmer, AK 99645
Phone:  907-746-8757
Cell: 907-341-9878
Email: whoskins@matsutrails.org
Term expires:  Oct. 2024





